BAR No. 1

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2019 March 31

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Philippine Fisheries Development Authority
Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 350100000000
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Variance
as of
Particulars UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4ath Totat March

Quarter | Quarter| Quarter| Quarter Total Quarter | Quarter| Quarter| Quarter 31 2019

7= 12=
9 10 11 13 14
1 2 . 4 8 ¢ (3+44+5+6) 8 (8+9+10+11)

Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments

Remarks

Part A

I. Operations
OO : Fish ports and other post-
harvest facilities and services
enhanced

FISHERIES
INFRASTRUCTURE 310100000000000

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Outcome Indicator
_1 . Number of fish port/fishery 8 8 8 8 8 8
infrastructure
facilities and services rated as
satisfactory
or better
Output Indicators

Seventeen
(17) fish

ports

1. Number of fish ports 3 9 3 2 43 5 5 12 targeted to
be

constructed/
completed
in 2019.

rehabilitated/improved
2. Percentage of fish port 49%
projects completed

according to plan schedule

e et Attt ey M vammams tee e

B e e e T R

*‘m‘f}'/?s*s Document Tracking Number: |
A Nin. IQAT



Prepared By:

Iris [§e Vera ~h

In coordination _wit’fl:

o
JeRy/

Approved By:

Planning Se,ﬁlés Head/Planning Officer
Date: 11/Apr/2019

https:/furs.dbm.gov ph:8580/barsreports/bariNewXSL TVEB?2departmeniid=358agencyld=0108operatingld=00000008 y ear =20198appropnation= 18asPerQuarterEnding=033 18bar1ld=8status=SUBMITTED

Fin?@la' ervices Head/Budget Officer
Daté: 11/Apr/2019

This report was generaled using the Unitied Reporting System on 110472019 17,



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Agency: Philippine Fisheries Development Authority
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350100000000

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

FAR

No. 1

Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriations

Report Status: SUBMITTED

Appropriation Allotments Current Yesr Obilgations Currsnt Year Disbursements Balances
3rd 3rd Unpald Obligations
2nd 4th 2nd 4ath
Adjustments st Quarter Quarter 18t Quarter Quarter (15-20) = (23+424)
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized (Tranator (ToyFrom, Adjusted \ Tranafor | Transfer | Adjusted Total ending Quarter | oot | Quarter Total Ending Quarter | o g | Quarter Total Not Yot Dug
Appropriation Reallg To From Aliotments March 31 | Ending | =g Ending March 31 Emm;co Sept. E"ﬂdlr:‘o1 Appropriations | Allotment Due and i
2 June ec.
oment) June 30 0 Dec. ¥ 20 Demandable o dable
1 2 3 4 Su{3e4) s 7 [ L} 10{(B+{-}7)-8+9) n 12 12 “ 16u{11e12013014) 18 " 1 m m“;‘:“m 2Ma(8-10) 22e(10-16) 2 n
I Agency Spectiic Budget
idies 01102277| 1,445.227,000.00 1.445,227,000.00 [1,445,227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00|1.375.086.724.51 1,375.086.724.51] 542.334,789.78 542,334,789.76, 70,140,275.43 30,778,366.12| 801,673,556.63
[ 1,445,227,000.00 1,445,227,000.001.445.227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00|1.375.086,724.51 1.375.086.724.51] 542.334.789.76) 542.334,789.78 70,140,275.49] 30,778.368.12( 801.973.566.83|
%;‘:'.:'c., s — facies 1.445,227,000.00 1.446.227,000.00 1,445,227.000.00 1,445,227,000.00(1,375.086,724.51 1.375,086.724.51 [ 542.334,789.76 542,334.789.78)| 70.140,275.48 | 30.775,366.12| 801.973.566.63
Eﬁ%ﬁi%ﬂéﬂuﬂ%” e 1,445,227,000.00 1.445,227,000.00 {1,445,227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00/1,375,086.724.51 1,375,086.724.51| 542,334,789.76, 542,334,789.78 70.140,275.49 30,778,368.12| 801,673,566.63
Locally-Funded Project(s) 1.445,227.000.00 1.446,227,000.00 [1,445.227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00|1.375.086,724.51 1,375,086.724.51542,334,789.76 542.334,709.76| 70.140.275.49 30,778.368.12[ 801.973.566.63|
& fiPshabmtson! 3 1,445,227.000.00 1,445.227.000.00 |1,445,227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00|1,375.086,724.51 1.375,086.724.51| 542.334,789.75) 542,334,789.76) 70.140,275.49 | 30.778.368.12| 801,973,566.63
MOOE 1.445,227,000.00 1,445.227,000.001,445,227,000.00) 1.445.227.000.00|1.375.086.724.51 1,375,086,724.51| 542,334,789.76 542,334,789.78 70,140.275.49 | 30,778.368.12 801.972.566.63,
ISub-Totel, Agency-Specific 1.445,227,000.00 1,445.227,000.00 11,445,227,000.00 1.445.227,000.001,375.086,724.51 1.375.086.724.51| 542.334.789.78 542,334.789.78 70.140.275.49 30.778.368.12|801,973.566.63|
MOOE 1,445,227,000.00 1.445,227,000.00 11,445,227,000.00 1,445,227,000.00{1,375,086,724.51 1,375,086,724.51 | 542.334,789.76 542,334,789.78 70.140,275.49 | 30.778,368.12|801.973.586.63]
#l. Automatic Appropriations
Ii. Special Purpose Fund
GRAND TOTAL 1,445.227,000.00 1.445,227.000.00 [1.445.227,000.00, 1.445,227,000.001,375.086,724.51 1,375.086.724.51| 542.334,789.76 542.334,789.76 70.140.275.49 | 30.776.366.12| 801.973.566.63
MOOE 1.445.227,000.00 1.445.227,000.001,445,227.000.00 1,445.227,000.001.375.086.724.51 1.375,086,724.51 | 542.334.789.78 542.334.789.76 70,140.275.49 30.778.368.12| 801,973.566.83
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By:
/
EMEAMAIX Z
Marcelina M. Basamot eah N Delp Cruz Jose A/Ruid, Jr.
Chief, Budget Division ief, Accoynting Division Manager, Finédnce Servicgs Department
Date: 11/Apr/2019 Date: 11/&pr/2019
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 11/04/2019 17:29
1
.‘_\
, /



FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATiONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Authorization: 03 - Supplemental Appropriations

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Agency: Philippine Fisheries Development Authority
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350100000000

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Appropristion Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balsnces
ustme: 2nd 2t atn 2nd ard o u(r:p-m ouxlm
6-20) 24
Particulars UACSCODE | Aunorizad | Adumments Adjustod Tranator | Transtor | Adjusted Total | LT | Quartr | QOO | Quarter | | 1SLOMOASE | Quarter | Qe | Quper [ T
Appropriation To From Allotments March 31 Ending Soy Ending March 31 Ending Sept. Ending Appropriations | Allotment Due and o e
Wrrom, June 30 | S | Dge. 31 dune30 | 30t | Dac. 31 Demandable | "9
1 2 ) . Se3e4) s 7 e . 10u{{8+{-171-849] n 12 u " m.l;:"' o 1 w i) " m"::"m 21u510) 21018 ) 2
I. Agency Specific Budget
Subsidies 01103277 196,385,000.00 196,385,000.00} 188,857,481.00 189,857,481.00| 176,953,141.00 176,953,141.00] 120,514,271.12 120,514,271.12] 8.527.518.00 12,904.340.00 56,438,889.88
Operations 196,385,000.00| 196,385,000.00| 189.857,481.00) 189,857,481.00{ 176,953,141.00 176,953,141.00] 120,514,271.12. 120,514,271.12, 6,527.519.00 | 12.904.340.00| 56.438,869.88
051 pots mad itwe postinieit acBids 196,385.000.00  196,385.000.00{ 189,857,481.00 189,857,481.00| 176.953,141.00 176.953,141.00{ 120,514.271.12 120.514,271.12|  6.527.519.00{12.904.340.00| 58.438.869.88
e R asTaTLRE 196,285,000.00)  196,385,000.00] 189,857,481.00 189,857,481.00| 176,953,141.00 176,953,141.00| 120,514,271.12 120,514271.12]  8,527,519.00]12,904,340.00, 56,438,860.88|
Locally-Funded Project(s) 3101002 196,385.000.00 196,385,000.00] 189.857,481.00 189,857,481.00176,953,141.00 176,953,141.00( 120,514,271.12, 120,514.271.12 8,527,519.00| 12,904,340.00 56,438,869.88
& e on | 3 196,385,000.00|  196,385,000.00| 189,857.481.00 189,857.481.00 | 176,953,141.00 176.953,141.00|120,514.274.12 120514,271.12|  6,527.519.00{12.904,340.00 56.438,869.08)
MOOE 196,385,000.00] _196,385,000.00] 189.857.461.00 189,857,481.00| 176,953,141.00, 176.953,141.00| 120,514.271.12 120514.271.12] _ 8,527.519.00| 12,904,340.00 se.nae.aea_aal
[Sub-Total, 196.385,000.00| 196,385,000.00| 189.857.481.00 189,857,481.00 | 176,953,141.00 | 176,953,141.00]120,514,271.12 120,514,271.12 6.527.519.00{ 12,904,340.00 56.438,869.88
MOOE 196,385,000.00 196,385.000.00{ 189.857,481.00 189,857,481.00 176.953,141.00 176.953,141.00{120.514,271.12| 120,514,271.12 6.527.519.00 12,904.340.00 56,438,869.88,
3 -
jil. Speclal Purpose Fund
GRAND TOTAL 196,385,000.00] _ 196,385.000.00| 189,857.481.00 189,857,481.00| 176,953.141.00 176,953,141.00]120.514.271.12 120,514271.12| _ 8,527,519.00| 12,904,340.00 56,438.869.88
MOOE 1986,385,000.00| 196.385,000.00| 189,857,481.00 189,857,481.00 176,953,141.00| 176,953,141.00' 120.5‘4.271.21 120,514,271.12 6,527,519.00( 12,904,340.00 56,438,869.88
g pe /
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended Approved By:
Marcelina M. Basamot :Leah N. D§a Cruz Jose A. Ruiz, Jr.
LY
Chief, Budget Division Chief, Accolinting Division Manager, Finance Services Department
Date: 11/Apr/2019 Date{11/Apr/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 11/04/2019 17:31



: 2 FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of March, 2019

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations IAgency: Philippine Fisheries Development Authority Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 350100000000 Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund Report Status: SUBMITTED
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PARTICULARS CURRENY VEAR BUGET, PRIOR YEAR'S PAYABLE YEAR'S PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL e s
PS | MOOE Fin.Exp i CO TOTAL PS MOOE I Fin.Exp | CO Sub-Total PS | MOOE Fin.Exp : CO Sub-Total TOTAL PS | MOOE | co TOTAL PS MOOE i Fin. ca TOTAL
1 2 3 4 s 8=(24304+5) T 0 1 ) 10 Ti=(7+8+9+10) 2 13 “ 15 18=(12+13+14+15) 172(11+18) 10%(8+17) 19 20 21 22(19+20+21) E:) 2 i 25 26 27%(23+24+25+26) 28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 140.795,980.82 140,795.980.82 140,795,980.82 140,795,980.82; 140.795.980.82 140.795,960.82
MDS Checks Issued “‘1 |
Advice lo Debit Account 140.795.9&.0_31 140,795,980.82 |40.795.§M£_1 140,795.980.82; 140,795.980.821 140.795.980.82,
Notice of Transfer of Atlocation (NTA)

MOS Checks Issuved

Advice to Debit Account
Warking Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Cash Di: Ceiling (CDC)
Nan-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Summary
PARTICULARS PREVIOUS REPORT ; CURRENT MONTH: AS OF DATE
[0 @ o) )
[Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 686,569,199.00: 56,644,520.00; 743.213,719.00|
Woarking Fund
TRA
coC
NCAA

Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
[Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)" issued

[Total Disbursements Authorities Availadle 686,569,199.00 56,644,520.00; 743.213,719.00)

fess
Lapsed NCA

481,190,428.59 140,795,980.82; 621,986,409.41

{Balance of Di its Authorities as of to date 205.378.770.41 (84.151.460.82); 121.227.309.59

iTotal Di Program 2.028,660,758.00| 62,873.000.00:2,091.533.758.00]

fLess: * Actual Disbursements 481,190.,428.58| 140.795,980.82; 621,986,409.41

Over)Under spending~ 1.547,470,329.41 (77.922,980.82)i 1,469.547.348.59

Certified Correct: Approved By:

//

Jose A. Ru?% Jr.
ites Department
y) M

Manager, Finance

Date: 08/Apr/2019

[
Date: 08/Apr/2)19

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 08/04/2019 14:47



